
S.No Name of Event

No of 

Students 

Placed

ON/

OFF

1 JUNGLEE GAMES 0 ON

2 SOTI NEXTGEN 0 VIR

3 DELTAX 0 VIR

4 MATHCO 0 ON

5 KEYENCE INDIA PVT LTD 0 VIR

6 UNACADEMY P ON

7 EXPOSYS DATA LABS P VIR

8 INTIME  TEC P ON

9 MPHASIS LIMITED 8 ON

10 1LATTICE 1 VIR

11 ACCOLITE DIGITAL 0 ON

12 INFOGAIN 0 ON

13 X-CIENCIA TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT LTD P VIR

14 IMEG CORP P POOL

15 HIVEMINDS 1 ON

16 COLUMBIA SPORTSWEAR COMPANY 0 ON

17 JK FILES AND ENGINEERING LTD (RAYMOND GROUP) 0 POOL

18 TECH MAHINDRA P POOL

19 AVAALI SOLUTIONS 0 ON

20 YASH TECHNOLOGIES 2 ON

21 IBM INDIA 0 POOL

22 NINJACART P VIR

23 TOYOTA INDUSTRIES ENGINE INDIA PVT LTD P ON

24 PLANET SPARK 2 VIR

25 ELEATION 0 VIR
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26 PARAM FOUNDATION 0 ON

27 ACKO GENERAL INSURANCE 0 ON

28 UST GLOBAL 2 ON

29 CELSTREAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 0 ON

30 ASCENDION P ON

31 KING ROSE CONSTRUCTION 0 VIR

32 LUMOS LEARNING INDIA PVT LTD 2 ON

33 VIPROV TECH 0 OFF

34 INTELLIPAAT  P VIR

35 SOLAR EDGE 0 ON

36 INFOSYS ( VTU-CPC ) 1 POOL

37 TCS 0 VIR

38 SRI CHAKRA ELECTRICALS P OFF

39 APARNA ENTERPRISES LTD 0 ON

40 RDC CONCRETE 0 POOL

41 QUGATES TECHNOLOGIES P OFF

42 ACADEMOR 5 ON

43 KALVIUM 0 ON

44 QUANTUM AEON P OFF

45 WYZMINDZ 0 OFF

46 TRASCCON INTERCONNECTION SYSTEMS PVT LTD 0 OFF

47 KANINI SOFTWARES P POOL

48 NSOFT P ON

49 ZOHO CORP P POOL

50 RGSM BUILDERS PVT LTD 0 OFF

51 NINA PERCEPT P ON

52 MERIL LIFE SCIENCES – NUVO AI DIVISION P OFF

53 ALLEGION INDIA P VIR

54 HUDL 2 VIR

55 AMAZON P POOL

 

26*TOTAL



84

23

*  Placement still in under process 

TOTAL ELIGIBLE STUDENTS IN CSE BRANCHES

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS PLACED IN CSE BRANCHES WITH SINGLE OFFER



S.No USN STUDENT NAME BRANCH COMPANY NAME

1 1KG21CS115 Vaishnavi Kulkarni CSE 1LATTICE 4.90 LPA

2 1KG21CS005 Akhila A CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

3 1KG21CS014 Nayana B CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

4 1KG21CS027 Deekshitha R CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

5 1KG21CS031 Dhanush G P CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

6 1KG21CS048 Jahanavi S CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

7 1KG21CS059 L Lavanya CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

8 1KG21CS072 Navachandu N CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

9 1KG21CS103 Sirisha.M CSE MPHASIS LIMITED 4.00 LPA

10 1KG21CS089 Rachana R CSE HIVEMINDS 3.00 LPA TO 3.50 LPA

11 1KG21CS034 Dheeraj D Raikar CSE PLANET SPARK 6.50 LPA

12 1KG21CS090 Ramki G. K. L CSE PLANET SPARK 6.50 LPA

13 1KG21CS041 Gorantla Divyasree CSE INFOSYS 3.60 LPA

14 1KG21CS087 Prerana Balakrishna CSE LUMOS LEARNING INDIA PVT LTD 5.0 - 7.0 LPA

15 1KG21CS115 Vaishnavi Kulkarni CSE LUMOS LEARNING INDIA PVT LTD 5.0 - 7.0 LPA

16 1KG21CS074 Neha U CSE UST GLOBAL 4.25 LPA

17 1KG21CS034 Dheeraj D Raikar CSE UST GLOBAL 4.25 LPA

18 1KG21CS075 Nikitha L CSE ACADEMOR 4.0 LPA TO 6.0 LPA

19 1KG21CS077 Nilesh Rajan CSE ACADEMOR 4.0 LPA TO 6.0 LPA

20 1KG21CS114 Vaibhav Es CSE ACADEMOR 4.0 LPA TO 6.0 LPA

21 1KG21CS119 Vinay M CSE ACADEMOR 4.0 LPA TO 6.0 LPA

22 1KG21CS121 Vinutha Cm CSE ACADEMOR 4.0 LPA TO 6.0 LPA

23 1KG21CS062 M Surabhi CSE YASH TECHNOLOGIES 6.0 LPA - 8.0 LPA

24 1KG21CS085 Prakrit R Aritas CSE YASH TECHNOLOGIES 6.0 LPA - 8.0 LPA

25 1KG21CS034 Dheeraj D Raikar CSE HUDL 2.87 LPA

26 1KG22CS400 Akshay U CSE HUDL 2.87 LPA

STUDENTS PLACED LIST - 2025



S.No  Name of Company Company Logo 
No of Students

 Placed 
Salary Package 

1 MPHASIS LIMITED 8 4.00 LPA

2 ACADEMOR 5

4.0 LPA

 To

 6.0 LPA

3
LUMOS LEARNING

 INDIA PVT LTD
2 5.0 - 7.0 LPA

4 UST GLOBAL 2 4.25 LPA

5 PLANET SPARK 2 6.50 LPA

6
YASH 

TECHNOLOGIES
2

6.0 LPA 

- 

8.0 LPA

7 INFOSYS 1 3.60 LPA

SALARY DETAILS



8 1LATTICE 1 4.90 LPA

9 HIVEMINDS 1

3.00 LPA

 To 

3.50 LPA

10 HUDL 2 2.87 LPA

TOTAL 26



S.NO USN STUDENT NAME BRANCH Offers 1 Offers 2 Offers 3 Offers 4 Offer 5

1 1KG21CS115 Vaishnavi Kulkarni CSE 1LATTICE
LUMOS LEARNING 

INDIA PVT LTD

2 1KG21CS005 Akhila A CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

3 1KG21CS014 Nayana B CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

4 1KG21CS027 Deekshitha R CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

5 1KG21CS031 Dhanush G P CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

6 1KG21CS048 Jahanavi S CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

7 1KG21CS059 L Lavanya CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

8 1KG21CS072 Navachandu N CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

9 1KG21CS103 Sirisha.M CSE MPHASIS LIMITED

10 1KG21CS089 Rachana R CSE HIVEMINDS

11 1KG21CS034 Dheeraj D Raikar CSE PLANET SPARK UST GLOBAL HUDL

12 1KG21CS090 Ramki G. K. L CSE PLANET SPARK

13 1KG21CS041 Gorantla Divyasree CSE INFOSYS

14 1KG21CS087 Prerana Balakrishna CSE
LUMOS LEARNING

INDIA PVT LTD

15 1KG21CS074 Neha U CSE UST GLOBAL

16 1KG21CS075 Nikitha L CSE ACADEMOR

17 1KG21CS077 Nilesh Rajan CSE ACADEMOR

18 1KG21CS114 Vaibhav Es CSE ACADEMOR

19 1KG21CS119 Vinay M CSE ACADEMOR

20 1KG21CS121 Vinutha Cm CSE ACADEMOR

21 1KG21CS062 M Surabhi CSE YASH TECHNOLOGIES

22 1KG21CS085 Prakrit R Aritas CSE YASH TECHNOLOGIES

23 1KG22CS400 Akshay U CSE HUDL

STUDENTS PLACED LIST - 2025



From To

1
Mathco Company Specific Technical Training 

Program 
2025 B.E (ALL) 7th Bizotic KSSEM 3 Days

2 Mphasis Company Specific Training Program 2025
B.E (CSE, ECE, 

AI&DS)
7th Bizotic KSSEM 3 Days

3 Technical Training Program 2025
B.E (CSE, ECE, 

AI&DS, CS&BS)
6th TAP Academy KSSEM 6 Days

4 Placement Training Program 2025 B.E (ALL) 4th Genesis KSSEM 5 Days

5 Communication & Placement Training Program 2025 B.E (ALL) 2nd Transit KSSEM 5 Days

6 Placement Training Program 2025 MBA 3rd Transit KSSEM 5 Days1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th April 2025 

23rd, 24th & 25th September 2024

24th, 25th & 26th October 2024

10th, 11th, 12th, 15th, 16th, 17th April 2025

10th, 11th, 12th, 15th, 16th April 2025

10th, 11th, 12th, 15th, 16th April 2025

** DEPARTMENT OF TRAINING AND PLACEMENTS **

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT  TRAINING PROGRAM LIFE SKILLS @ KSSEM

ORGANISED BY PLACEMENT DIVISON

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024

S.No Name of Event Year Branch Sem Vendor Venue

Training Programe Schedule

NO of Days


